
(2)

69

WAS 7-34

(A-2)

20
7

72

160

(9)

(11)

261

33

(A)

WAS 65.15

SU
MM

ER
S C

OU
NT

Y

MAPPED ASSESSED IN MONROE COUNTY(4)

MO
NR

OE
 CO

UN
TY

(13B)

99

208

262

160

(7)

SEE MONROE 
COUNTY

(13A)

WAS 65.3

231

67

WAS 66

82.5

(5A)

90

20

150

WAS 8-65.18

258

SEE MONROE COUNTY

(6)

11
6

149

215

(III)

(3)

86

180

88

WAS 1-7-54

77
(C)

20
6

75

250

16.5X202

262

99

132 75

WAS 3

(A-1)

66

WAS 1-7-49

17
9

175

313

90
165

(D)

117

183

SEE MONROE COUNTY

(6A)

33

WAS 65.6
70

(A-3)

160

163

WAS 65.11

258

(12)

(14A)

(II)

125

63

(A-4)

99

43

(13)

285

149

66

66

WAS 8-65.14

WAS 1-8-14

(B)

16
7

99

132

(8)

(3)

49.37 Ac.

2 Ac.

1 Ac.

.16 Ac.

78.5 Ac.

2 Ac.

17.92 Ac.

2 Ac.

1 Ac.

9.22 Ac.19.76 Ac.

37.66 Ac.

69.54 Ac.

22.22 Ac.

4.48 Ac.

4.5 Ac.

27.87 Ac.

62.81 Ac.

13.83 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

2 Ac.

13 Ac.

.58 Ac.

7.4 Ac.

3 Ac.

2 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

45.1 Ac.

5 Ac.

1.08 Ac.

32.31 Ac.

56.7 Ac.

4.57 Ac.

11.68 Ac.

16 Ac.

2.49 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

10 Ac.

21.41 Ac.

51.18 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

8.63 Ac. 78 Ac.

36.99 Ac.

1.09 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.43 Ac.

29.39 Ac.

4 Ac.

.58 Ac.

.75 Ac.

2 Ac.

3 Ac.

14.52 Ac.

51.95 Ac.

25.5 Ac.

1.67 Ac.

2 Ac.

14.2 Ac.

17.69 Ac.

2 Ac.

.72
 Ac.

3.09 Ac.

84.09 Ac.

2 Ac.

20.49 Ac.

4 Ac.

37.38 Ac.

1 Ac.

36.5 Ac.

.58 Ac.

2 Ac.

31.58 Ac.

1 Ac.

.58 Ac.

30.81 Ac.

2.75 Ac.

10.36 Ac.

3.18 Ac.

12 Ac.

.87 Ac.

43.03 Ac.

2 Ac.

24.58 Ac.

3.16 Ac.

25 Ac.

23 Ac.

20.76 Ac.

5.83 Ac.24 Ac.

2.37 Ac.

3.62 Ac.

16.91 Ac.

1.49 Ac.

47.5 Ac.

.95 Ac.

10.3 Ac.

4.52 Ac.

64.41 Ac.

1.09 Ac.

19.48 Ac.

2.0
8 A

c.

.09 Ac.
2 Ac.

3.05 Ac.

2 Ac.

34.01 Ac.

1 Ac.

UV9.4

UV58.1

UV57.1

UV29

UV21.1

UV36

UV40

UV28

UV19

UV25

UV9.5

UV65.4

UV65.2

UV12

UV34

UV9.6

UV33.1

UV65.9

UV65.13

UV50

UV45

UV49.8

UV17.1

UV54

UV35.1 UV46

UV9.12

UV43

UV39

UV5

UV33.2

UV17

UV65.1

UV48

UV37.1

UV64

UV10

UV49.1

UV53.3

UV55

UV47

UV21

UV44

UV71

UV9.10UV1.3

UV14.2

UV49.3

UV66

UV9.7

UV65.2

UV22
UV65.17

UV65.19

UV20

UV68

UV22.1

UV49

UV34.1

UV37

UV41

UV56UV49.6

UV17

UV9.3

UV50.1

UV21

UV30

UV9.8

UV65.7

UV49.11
UV62

UV32

UV53.2

UV18

UV34.2

UV45.1

UV58.2

UV61

UV42

UV49.9

UV52

UV38

UV9.1

UV60

UV22

UV57

UV24

UV1

UV65.8

UV9

UV53.1

UV15

UV27

UV49.7

UV56.1

UV16

UV6.1

UV16.5

UV65.5

UV1.2

UV33

UV26

UV21

UV65.12

UV4

UV54.1

UV16.3

UV57.2

UV8

UV49.4

UV65.16

UV67

UV9.2

UV72

UV16.1

UV31

UV65.10

UV35

UV18.1

UV63

UV9.11

UV49.5

UV16

UV58

UV70

UV53

UV65

UV64.1

UV11

UV49.2

UV2

¬=

17
2

BE
N V

AS
S R

D

¬«17

SU
MM

ER
S C

OU
NT

Y

MO
NR

OE
 CO

UN
TY

¬=

12
5

¬=

12
5

¬=

17
5

¬=

20
1

BA
RG

ER
 SP

RI
NG

S 
RD

WEBBS GATE RD

PEM ELLISON RD

MARIE RD

¬«17

MARIE RD

¬=

20
1

WEB
BS

 GAT
E R

D

WAR RIDGE RD

01-07-16

01-07-16.1

01-07-16.2

01-07-16.3

01-07-16.6

01-07-32

01-07-32.2

01-07-33

01-07-48

01-07-50

01-07-50.1

01-07-65

01-07-65.1

01-07-65.2

01-07-66

01-07-67

01-11-21

01-11-21.1

01-12-2

01-12-4
01-12-17 01-12-21

01-12-22

01-12-23

07-24-23

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FOREST HILL DISTRICT
Map:   08
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  SUMMERS

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

01-03 01-04

01-12

01-07

01-11

01-08

Date, Map: 1/26/2017Greg Vandall
Summers County Assessor

Revised 12/30/2016


